5401515 - REV D   •   10/23  PAGE 1 OF 3
Potter Electric Signal Company, LLC   •   St. Louis, MO   •    Tech Support: 866-956-0988 / Customer Service: 866-572-3005    •   www.pottersignal.com
RD13 (EU)
Residential Riser
Description
The RD13 EU Riser (with BSPT connectors) is constructed from
Listed CPVC products suitable for fire sprinkler services subject to
the limitations and installation requirements of Blazemaster® Pipe

notification of waterflow.
CAUTION
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Nominal Pipe
Size Model Part Number
1" RD13 EU RISER BSPT 1119002
1 1/4" RD13 EU RISER BSPT 1119004
1 1/2" RD13 EU RISER BSPT 1119006
2" RD13 EU RISER BSPT 1119008
Optional:  Cover Tamper Switch Kit, stock no. 0090148
Replaceable Components: Retard/Switch Assembly, stock no. 1029030
		               Replacement VSR-G, stock no. 1144460
Gauge, Flow Switch, and BSPT Adapter shipped loose in box.
*RD13 Risers (ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS)
Riser Size Model Number Part Number
Dimension "A" Dimension "B" Dimension "C" Dimension "D"
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.)
1" RD13-100-E 1119002 549 21 5/8 467 18 3/8 222 8 3/4 244 9 5/8
1 ¼" RD13-125-E 1119004 622 24 1/2 543 21 3/8 229 9 254 10
1 ½" RD13-150-E 1119006 N/A N/A 549 21 5/8 229 9 260 10 1/4
2" RD13-200-E 1119008 N/A N/A 565 22 1/4 238 9 3/8 273 10 3/4
 A
B
90.00º
 D